
(See Rule 78 (2)(a))

Muster Roll

Name and address of contractor M/S DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

A11, FIRST FLOOR,DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE OKHLA,PHASE 1

Name and address of establishment Hiveloop Logistics Private Limited

Name and location of work Facility Management

Name and address of principal employer Hiveloop Logistics Private Limited
For the month of October 2020

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 0392469 LOKESH Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

2 0393446 RAVI Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

3 0393448 JAY PRAKASH Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

4 0393882 DHERENDRA KUMAR Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

5 0399027 Yogesh Kumar Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

6 0399028 VISHWAS Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

7 0401313 Ramkhagesh Raikwar Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A WO P A A P A P 25

8 0405624 chhotelal saw Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

9 0411113 Mahesh Chandra Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

10 0416097 Sonu Male P H P WO P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P WO P P P P P P 17

11 0416446 Sachin kumar Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

12 0419333 Sanjeev Kumar Ram Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

13 0419334 Lalit Kumar Male A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P WO P P P P P P 8

14 0392212 JITENDER Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

15 0392219 PARVEEN Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

16 0401311 Malkhe Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

17 0404638 Jogender Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

18 0405389 Mahesh mishra Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

19 0406392 yogesh kumar Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

20 0409068 ombir Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P P P 30

21 0413850 Naveen kumar Male P H P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 31

FORM XVI

SR NO Emp ID Name of workman Gender
Date



(See Rule 78 (2)(a))

Muster Roll

Name and address of contractor M/S DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

A11, FIRST FLOOR,DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE OKHLA,PHASE 1

Name and address of establishment Hiveloop Logistics Private Limited

Name and location of work Facility Management

Name and address of principal employer Hiveloop Logistics Private Limited
For the month of November 2020

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 0392469 LOKESH Male A A A A A P P WO P P P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

2 0393446 RAVI Male WO P P P P P P A A A A A A A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 23

3 0393448 JAY PRAKASH Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P A A A A P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

4 0393882 DHERENDRA KUMAR Male WO P P P P P P A A A A P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

5 0399027 Yogesh Kumar Male WO P P P P P P A A A A P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

6 0399028 VISHWAS Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

7 0401313 Ramkhagesh Raikwar Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P A A A A P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

8 0405624 chhotelal saw Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P A A A A P WO P 26

9 0411113 Mahesh Chandra Male WO P P A A A A WO P P P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

10 0419333 Sanjeev Kumar Ram Male WO P P P P P A A A A P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 26

11 0419334 Lalit Kumar Male WO P P P P A A A A A P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

12 0421755 Arjun Singh bisht Male WO P P P P A A A A A P P P H WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

13 0392212 JITENDER Male WO P P P P P P WO P A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P WO P 17

14 0392219 PARVEEN Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P P P P P P A A A A A P P WO P 25

15 0401311 Malkhe Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P P P P P P A A A A A P P WO P 25

16 0404638 Jogender Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P P A A A A A P P P P P P WO P 25

17 0405389 Mahesh mishra Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H WO P P A A A A A P P P P P P WO P 25

18 0406392 yogesh kumar Male WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A A A P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

19 0413850 Naveen kumar Male WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A A A P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

20 0421735 Raju Male WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P H A A A A A P P WO P P P P P P WO P 25

FORM XVI

SR NO Emp ID Name of workman Gender
Date


